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31. Knittelfelder Stadtpokal

Männliche Schüler
Platz Name Verein R1 R2 R3 Schnitt Diff Ges

1 Florian Perischa BGSC Raiba Leobersdorf 36 36 34 35,3 2 106
2 Sebastian Perischa BGSC Raiba Leobersdorf 36 33 44 37,7 11 113
3 Moritz Bindreiter Polizei SV Steyr 40 45 44 43,0 5 129
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Männliche Senioren 2
Platz Name Verein R1 R2 R3 Schnitt Diff Ges

1 Harald Weigl MGC ATUS Knittelfeld 27 31 30 29,3 4 88
2 Albin Wild MGC ATUS Knittelfeld 28 32 30 30,0 4 90
3 Friedrich Dangl Polizei SV Steyr 29 33 32 31,3 4 94
4 Wolfgang Wagner Polizei SV Steyr 37 27 31 31,7 10 95
5 Willibald Wieser MGC Trabochersee 30 31 35 32,0 5 96
6 Peter Helm Polizei SV Steyr 35 29 32 32,0 6 96
7 Christian Huber MGC Neumarkt/Wallersee 33 34 30 32,3 4 97
8 Hubert Zach MGC Neumarkt/Wallersee 36 34 27 32,3 9 97
9 Richard Schuster 1. Klagenfurter MGC 33 34 35 34,0 2 102

10 Gerhard Stimpfl MGC ATUS Knittelfeld 37 32 35 34,7 5 104
11 Erich Schlager MGC Trabochersee 33 40 33 35,3 7 106
12 Robert Bernard MGC Trabochersee 36 38 33 35,7 5 107
13 Bernhard Bücker UBGC Baden 44 31 32 35,7 13 107
14 Heinz Ertl BGC Union Rot-Gold 34 34 40 36,0 6 108
15 Rudolf Laimer Polizei SV Steyr 39 32 39 36,7 7 110
16 Erwin Frivert BGC Wien 38 41 32 37,0 9 111
17 Kurt Griesser MGC Trabochersee 28 40 43 37,0 15 111
18 Theodor Pinter sen. 1. Klagenfurter MGC 40 42 38 40,0 4 120

Männliche Senioren 1
Platz Name Verein R1 R2 R3 Schnitt Diff Ges

1 Ronald Bindreiter Polizei SV Steyr 32 31 30 31,0 2 93
2 Werner Kladler 1. Klagenfurter MGC 35 33 33 33,7 2 101
3 Wolfgang Hillbrand MGC Köflach 43 32 29 34,7 14 104
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Damen
Platz Name Verein R1 R2 R3 Schnitt Diff Ges

1 Denise Bernard MGC Trabochersee 35 30 34 33,0 5 99
2 Corina Perischa BGSC Raiba Leobersdorf 32 35 40 35,7 8 107
3 Kerstin Bindreiter Polizei SV Steyr 34 34 45 37,7 11 113

Herren
Platz Name Verein R1 R2 R3 Schnitt Diff Ges

1 Hannes Hahsler MGC ATUS Knittelfeld 30 26 26 27,3 4 82
2 Bernhard Knoll MGC ATUS Knittelfeld 29 27 31 29,0 4 87
3 Florian Feichtner MGC ATUS Knittelfeld 30 30 30 30,0 0 90
4 Friedrich Henker MGC Köflach 33 28 32 31,0 5 93
5 Heimo Zmerzly BGC Lipizzanerheimat 33 32 29 31,3 4 94
6 Christian Perischa BGSC Raiba Leobersdorf 36 30 37 34,3 7 103
7 August Pendl MGC Köflach 44 35 32 37,0 12 111
8 Johann Puksic MGC Köflach 41 36 35 37,3 6 112
9 Martin Knapp MGC ATUS Knittelfeld       0,0 0 0 Nicht gestartet

Weibliche Senioren 2
Platz Name Verein R1 R2 R3 Schnitt Diff Ges

1 Rosa Dangl Polizei SV Steyr 33 33 30 32,0 3 96
2 Doris Ertl BGC Union Rot-Gold 32 35 32 33,0 3 99
3 Herta Lindmayr MGC Union Savoyen-Wien 31 33 38 34,0 7 102
4 Edith Hess MGC Trabochersee 29 40 34 34,3 11 103
5 Ingrid Pinter 1. Klagenfurter MGC 37 35 36 36,0 2 108
6 Beate Kladler 1. Klagenfurter MGC 37 40 37 38,0 3 114
7 Maria Münnich Polizei SV Steyr 37 39 39 38,3 2 115
8 Ruth Puksic MGC Köflach 33 46 41 40,0 13 120
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Teams

VEREINSMANNSCHAFTEN
Platz Team R1 R2 R3 Schnitt Gesamt

1 MGC ATUS Knittelfeld 117   115   117   29,1 349
2 Polizei-SV Steyr 1 131   124   123   31,5 378
3 MGC Trabochersee 126   141   145   34,3 412
4 MGC Köflach 161   131   128   35,0 420
5 1. Klagenfurter MGC 142   142   141   35,4 425
6 BGSC Raiba Leobersdorf 140   134   155   35,8 429
7 Polizei-SV Steyr 2 145   134   155   36,2 434
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1 MGC ATUS Knittelfeld (0 Wechsel) R1   R2   R3   Schnitt Gesamt
  Bernhard Knoll 29 27 31 29,0 87
  Florian Feichtner 30 30 30 30,0 90
  Albin Wild 28 32 30 30,0 90
  Hannes Hahsler 30 26 26 27,3 82
  Harald Weigl      

  117   115   117   29,1 349
 
2 Polizei-SV Steyr 1 (0 Wechsel) R1   R2   R3   Schnitt Gesamt
  Friedrich Dangl 29 33 32 31,3 94
  Ronald Bindreiter 32 31 30 31,0 93
  Rosa Dangl 33 33 30 32,0 96
  Wolfgang Wagner 37 27 31 31,7 95
  Moritz Bindreiter      

  131   124   123   31,5 378
 
3 MGC Trabochersee (0 Wechsel) R1   R2   R3   Schnitt Gesamt
  Denise Bernard 35 30 34 33,0 99
  Willibald Wieser 30 31 35 32,0 96
  Erich Schlager 33 40 33 35,3 106
  Kurt Griesser 28 40 43 37,0 111
  Edith Hess      

  126   141   145   34,3 412
 
4 MGC Köflach (0 Wechsel) R1   R2   R3   Schnitt Gesamt
  August Pendl 44 35 32 37,0 111
  Friedrich Henker 33 28 32 31,0 93
  Johann Puksic 41 36 35 37,3 112
  Wolfgang Hillbrand 43 32 29 34,7 104
  Ruth Puksic      
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  161   131   128   35,0 420
 
5 1. Klagenfurter MGC (0 Wechsel) R1   R2   R3   Schnitt Gesamt
  Ingrid Pinter 37 35 36 36,0 108
  Beate Kladler 37 40 37 38,0 114
  Werner Kladler 35 33 33 33,7 101
  Richard Schuster 33 34 35 34,0 102
  Theodor Pinter sen.      

  142   142   141   35,4 425
 
6 BGSC Raiba Leobersdorf (0 Wechsel) R1   R2   R3   Schnitt Gesamt
  Christian Perischa 36 30 37 34,3 103
  Corina Perischa 32 35 40 35,7 107
  Florian Perischa 36 36 34 35,3 106
  Sebastian Perischa 36 33 44 37,7 113

  140   134   155   35,8 429
 
7 Polizei-SV Steyr 2 (0 Wechsel) R1   R2   R3   Schnitt Gesamt
  Kerstin Bindreiter 34 34 45 37,7 113
  Maria Münnich 37 39 39 38,3 115
  Peter Helm 35 29 32 32,0 96
  Rudolf Laimer 39 32 39 36,7 110

  145   134   155   36,2 434
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